Organize    Connect     Protect• •
Comprehensive Wiring Duct Solutions
2
Halogen-Free Wiring Duct
Type NE,
Halogen-Free,
Wide Slots
Type NNC,

6
Type
Part Numbering System for Panduct® Wiring Duct
Options
G 2 2 —
Nominal Width Nominal Height Color
G = Wide Slot
F = Narrow Slot
FL = Flexible Duct
FS  = Solid Wall
H = Hinged Cover Wide Slot
HN = Hinged Cover, Narrow Slot
HS = Hinged Cover, Solid Wall
D = Round Hole
NNC = Halogen-Free, Metric
NE = Halogen-Free
MC = Narrow Slot, Metric
TNC = Low Smoke, Halogen-Free
In. or mm LG = Light Gray
WH = White
BL = Black
IB  = Intrinsic Blue
IG = International Gray
Length
6 ft. or 2m -A =  Adhesive backed
NM = No mounting holes
 = Leave blank for
  no options
6LG -A
In. or mm
X
Part Numbering System for Panduct® PanelMax™ Corner Wiring Duct
CWD 2 LG
SizeType Color Length
CWD = Corner Wiring Duct Capability Height
2 = 2" Height
3 = 3" Height
4 = 4" Height
LG = Light Gray
WH = White
6 ft.
6
Part Numbering System for Panduct® Wiring Duct Covers
C 2 LG
WidthType Color Length
C = Cover
HC = Hinged Cover
NC = Halogen-Free
TNC  = Low Smoke, Halogen-Free
DRDC = DIN Rail Duct
In. or mm LG = Light Gray
WH = White
BL = Black
IB = Intrinsic Blue
IG = International Gray
6 ft. or 2m
6
5
*Additional bonding clips available – SDCLIP (2 per package).
Wiring Duct Material Properties
Rigid Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
A general purpose lead-free material for indoor applications. It has a UL 94 flame class of V-0 with a UL recognized continuous-use
temperature up to 50°C (122°F). Used in the manufacture of the following types of Panduit wiring duct and covers: G, F, D, FS, MC, H,
HN, HS, CWD, DRD.
Halogen-Free, Polyphenylene Oxide (PPO)
A special purpose material for use in halogen-free or high-temperature applications. It has a UL 94 flame class of V-0 with a UL
recognized continuous-use temperature up to 95°C (203°F) and is 20% lighter than PVC. Used in the manufacture of the following types
of Panduit wiring duct and covers: NE and NNC.
Low-Smoke, Halogen-Free, Polyphenylene Ether + High Impact Polystyrene (PPE + HIPS)
A special purpose material for use in low-smoke, halogen-free, and high-temperature applications. It has a UL 94 flame class of V-0
with a UL recognized continuous-use temperature up to 105°C (221°F). Meets the regulatory requirements of the mass transit industry
and other applications where fire and public safety are critical; such as in trains, buses, offshore oil and gas platforms, and other similar
environments. Used in the manufacture of Type TNC wiring duct and covers.
Polypropylene (PP)
A flexible material with a UL 94 flame class of V-2 with a UL recognized continuous-use temperature up  to 65°C (149°F). Used in the
manufacture of Type FL flexible wiring duct.
Recommended Precaution when using Type NE, NS, NNC, and TNC  Wiring Duct
Cleaning solvents and cutting fluids that contain any of the following chemical agents should not come into contact with these types of
wiring duct or covers. These chemicals are the most commonly known to cause stress cracking.
 • Hydrocarbons
 • Phenols
 • Ketones
 • Amines
 • Ethers
 • Organic, inorganic, and oxidizing acids
 • Petrol
Refer to www.panduit.com for more information on chemical resistance.
Unmatched Expertise
Panduit continually invests in resources to solve your greatest business and technology challenges. Our network of sales, technical
support, distribution, and manufacturing teams are readily accessible to help you with your project needs.
6
Complete Your Installation with Accessories and Installation Tools
7
PBDCT –
Bench Mount Duct Cutting Tool
 Light Gray
D2H6 – 2"(H)
 D3H6 – 3"
 D4H6 – 4"
White
D2HWH6 – 2"
D3HWH6 – 3"
D4HWH6 – 4"
Type FL –
Flexible Wiring Duct; available
in lengths of 500mm and in
three sizes: 12mm x 12mm,
25mm x 25mm, 50mm x 50mm
Adhesive Tape –
Available in roll form or
factory applied on select sizes
Accessories
TNR –